
 

2026 Activate Leadership Program 
 
Key Dates  
 
The Activate Leadership program spans 9 weeks and will be offered twice in 2026. The 
first program will run from April to June, while the second program will run from July to 
September. Specific dates for each program are provided below.* 
 
Participants are expected to attend at least 80% of the program as less than this will 
impact the learning experience. There will be a small amount of preparation required 
before for each session and follow up activities.  

  

Program #1 2026 Format Date Time 

Session 1  
Leading with Purpose 

In Person Wed 29 April 8:45am – 5:00pm 

Session 2  
Leading with Strengths 

Online Wed 6 May 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 3 
Leading Teams 

Online Wed 13 May 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 4  
Leading Change 

Online Tues 19 May 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 5  
Leading in the Community 

In Person with 
Optional Dinner 

Thurs 28 May 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

and optional 
5:30pm – 7:30pm 

Session 6  
Meet Local Leaders 

Online Wed 3 June 10:00 – 11:30am 

Session 7  
Prepare a Presentation 

Online Tues 9 June 10:00 – 11:30am 

BREAK - Small Group 
Project Work 

In Person or 
Online 

- As required 

Session 8  
Leading Inclusively & End of 
Program Celebration 

In Person Wed 24 June 8:45am – 6:00pm 



 

 
 
 
*NOTE these dates are provided to assist with planning but are subject to change due to 
unforeseen circumstances. 
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Program #2 2026 Format Date Time 

Session 1  
Leading with Purpose 

In Person Wed 22 July 8:45am – 5:00pm 

Session 2  
Leading with Strengths 

Online Wed 29 July 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 3 
Leading Teams 

Online Wed 5 August 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 4  
Leading Change 

Online Tues 11 August 10:00am – 12:00pm 

Session 5  
Leading in the Community 

In Person with 
Optional 
Dinner 

Wed 19 August 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

and optional 
5:30pm – 7:30pm 

Session 6  
Meet Local Leaders 

Online Wed 26 August 10:00 – 11:30am 

Session 7  
Prepare a Presentation 

Online Wed 2 September 10:00 – 11:30am 

BREAK - Small Group 
Project Work 

In Person or 
Online 

- As required 

Session 8  
Leading Inclusively & End of 
Program Celebration 

In Person Wed 16 September 8:45am – 6:00pm 


